
Sr.
No. Photo Name email id Designation Organization Country/City

1 Mr. Niranjan Dodke niranjan.dodke@gmail.com Senior Consultant Synechron USA Fort Collins

2 Mr. Anurag Bangad anuragbangad@gmail.com System Analyst Burj-Khalifa, UAE 
Batch-2006 Dubai

3 Mr. Akshay Koul akshaykoul@gmail.com Senior Software

Engineer, Infosys, Los
Angeles,  USA Batch-

2006

California
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4 Mr. Rahul Raj rahul.raj@gmail.com
Team Lead, UST 

Global Richmond, Virginia USA

5 Mr. Ranjeet Kumar ranjeet.kumar.r@gmail.com
Senior Software 

Engineer

I-Gate Patni Computer 
System, Bloomington, 

lllinois, USA.
USA

6 Mr. Sandeep Navlani sandeep.navlani@gmail.com
Senior Software 

Engineer
Amdocs, Chicago, 

USA USA

2008

2008

2007


